
  CONFIRMATION-SCHEDULE 2020  

 2020 MORNING 11.00 AM AFTERNOON 3.00PM (SOME AT 
 2 PM & 4 PM) 

Friday 31st January  KYLE & KNOCK  

Thursday 6th February  KILLIMER KILMIHIL 

Friday 7th February  CARRIGAHOLT/CROSS 

Saturday 8th February TEMPLEDERRY  

Thursday 13th February CLOONY/QUIN  

Friday 14th February BROADFORD O’ CALLAGHAN’S MILLS 

Friday 14th February GAELSCOIL M. Cíosóg -Bishop Willie 
Walsh 

 

Saturday 15th February KILRUSH  

Thursday 27th February KILCOLMAN  

Friday 28th February CLONLARA  

Saturday 29th February SHINRONE KINNITTY 

Sunday 1st March CASTLECONNELL  

Wednesday 4th March ST CLARE’S ENNIS  

Thursday 5th March INAGH-KILNAMONA (Inagh Church)  

Friday 6th March  CLOUGHLEIGH Scoil Chriost Rí 

Saturday 7th March SIXMILEBRIDGE/Kilmurry SIXMILEBRIDGE/Sixmilebridge 

Sunday 8th March TERRYGLASS LORRHA 

Thursday 12th March PUCKANE  

Friday 13th March ENNIS NS – Cathedral  

Saturday 14th March BODYKE/TUAMGRANEY-OGONNELLOE KILLANENA/FEAKLE 

Thursday 19th March SCARIFF MOUNTSHANNON 

Friday 20th March NEWMARKET-ON-FERGUS  

Saturday 21st March ENNIS HOLY FAMILY-Senior School DOORA/BAREFIELD-Knockaneen 

Sunday 22nd March TULLA  

Wednesday 25th March ST ANNE’S ROSCREA  

Thursday 26th March MILTOWN/MULLAGH  

Friday 27th March DOORA  

Saturday 28th March ROSCREA ALLDAY ROSCREA ALL DAY 

Thursday 2nd April BORRISOKANE DUNKERRIN 

Friday 3rd April KILLALOE TOOMEVARA 

Saturday 4th April BAREFIELD- Cathedral  

Sunday 5th April CLOUGHJORDAN  

Thursday 23rd April  TUBBER/BOSTON/CRUSHEEN 
(Crusheen Church)  

Friday 24th April RUAN/DYSART/TOONAGH (Ruan 
Church) 

COROFIN/KILNABOY (Corofin 
Church) 

Saturday 25th April NENAGH-GAELSCOIL NENAGH St. Mary’s Primary 

Sunday 26th April NENAGH CBS  

Wednesday 29th April  ST. VINCENT’S SCHOOL LISNAGRY  

Thursday 7th May ST. ANNE’S SCHOOL ENNIS  

Friday 8th May DOONBEG KILKEE 

Saturday 9th May ENNIS CBS – St. Joseph’s Church SHANNON 2.00PM 

Thursday 14th May YOUGHALARRA PORTROE (4.00 PM) 

Friday 15th May  SILVERMINES 

Saturday 16th May SHANNON SHANNON (3.00 PM) 

Friday 22nd May BALLYEA CLARECASTLE 

Saturday 23rd May BIRR BIRR 

Thursday 28th May KILMALEY  

Saturday  6th June KILDYSART/COOLMEEN/KILMURRY 
MCMAHON 

BALLYNACALLY/Lissycasey 

 


